THRIVING WOMEN

ENTREPRENEURS
SUMMIT 2072 1

AGENDA

09:00 - 09:05

09:05 - 09:40

09:40 - 10:00

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:35-10:55

10:55-11:25

11:25-11:55

11:55-12:00

Welcome & Opening
Harry Welby-Cooke

Inspiring Story: Empowerment & Resilience
Denise Stubbs

COACHX: Recruitment as a Deselection Process
Deborah Coskey

COACHX: Marketing - The Lifeblood of your business
Jenni Critchfield

Comfort Break

COACHX: Women are born leaders

Shirley Pearson

The Funky Ouma Story: From Wellington to the World
Johannita Eksteen

Biolink Story: Attention Everyone
Karen Visser & Marelize Roberts

Wrap-up & Close
Harry Welby-Cooke




